Management Summary Report
Management Summary Report for 7/10/2024

Payments

Cash
Credit Card

One-time Credit Card

Total
Activity
Day
July 10
Move Ins 0
Move Outs 0
Sales
Day
July 10
Late Fee $0.00
Lock Out Fee $0.00
Rent $0.00
Unallocated $80.00
Total $80.00

Day Week
July 10 July7-13
$0.00 $0.00
$80.00 $80.00
$0.00 $0.00
$80.00 $80.00
Week
July7-13
0
0
Week
July7-13
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$80.00
$80.00

Occupancy As of 7/10/2024 11:59PM

Occupancy
Available
Rented

Total

Units
6

15

21

11

North Enid Suds and Storage: 7/10/2024 09:32AM

Month
July 2024

$0.00
$440.00
$0.00
$440.00

Month
July 2024

0
0

Month
July 2024

$0.00
$0.00
$360.00
$80.00
$440.00

Percentage
28.6%
71.4%
100.0%

Year
Jan - Jul 2024

$5.00

$4,945.00
$3,055.00
$8,005.00

Year
Jan -Jul 2024

7
12

Year
Jan -Jul 2024

$165.00
$200.00
$6,240.00
$1,400.00
$8,005.00
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