Management Summary Report Management Summary Report for 7/10/2024 Payments

	Day July 10	Week July 7 - 13	Month July 2024	Year Jan - Jul 2024
Cash	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00
Credit Card	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$440.00	\$4,945.00
One-time Credit Card	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,055.00
Total	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$440.00	\$8,005.00

Activity

	Day July 10	Week July 7 - 13	Month July 2024	Year Jan - Jul 2024	
Move Ins	0	0	0	7	
Move Outs	0	0	0	12	

Sales

	Day July 10	Week July 7 - 13	Month July 2024	Year Jan - Jul 2024	
Late Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$165.00	
Lock Out Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	
Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$360.00	\$6,240.00	
Unallocated	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$1,400.00	
Total	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$440.00	\$8,005.00	

Occupancy As of 7/10/2024 11:59PM

Occupancy	Units	Percentage
Available	6	28.6%
Rented	15	71.4%
Total	21	100.0%